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9 oz.

5 oz.

OR
MORE

Brand 1 Brand 2 Brand 3 Brand 4 

Glucosamine 

Chondroitin 

MSM 

Daily Serving
Size

Easy to
swallow

1500 mg  

1200 mg  

2400 mg 

1 

800 mg  

750 mg  

2 

750 mg  

600 mg 

500 mg  

2

1100 mg  

1200 mg 

300 mg  

3

1000 mg  

4

Joint Support

 

PHARMACEUTICAL 
PRIVATE LABEL

Private Label Products - Powders

SUGAR-FREE 
GLUCOSAMINE + CHONDROITIN

+ OPTI-MSM

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.
  This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Joint support*
Helps relief Joint pain*
Easy to drink
Sachets packed individually

DIRECTIONS: For adults one (1) packet daily. Empty contents into a glass, add 5-9 oz of water 
(non-carbonated), stir and take with food, preferably in the morning with breakfast. For lighter flavor, mix 
with more water. Do not exceed suggested use. Consume promptly. As a reminder, discuss the 
supplements and medications you take with your healthcare provider. Do not exceed recommended 
daily intake. 

This bulk product is manufactured and 
packaged in the United States

Aluminium sachets 

Recommended package

www.INGPharmaceutical.com
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SUPPLEMENT FACTS
Serving size: 1 packet
Servings Per Container 15 

 
Calories 
Total carbohydrate 
Glucosamine Sulfate   
Chondroitin Sodium Sulfate  
OptiMSM   Clinically tested ingredient
MSM (Methylsulfonylmethane)   
    Daily value based on a 2000 calories diet. 
    ** Daily Value not established  
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