## SUGAR-FREE GLUCOSAMINE + CHONDROITIN + OPTI-MSM

- » Joint support\*
- > Helps relief Joint pain\*
- Easy to drink
- Sachets packed individually

## **SUPPLEMENT FACTS**

Serving size: 1 packet Servings Per Container 15

Servings Per Container 15				
	Amount	% Daily		
	per serving	Value		
Calories	5			
Total carbohydrate	1g	1%†		
Glucosamine Sulfate	1500 m	**		
Chondroitin Sodium Sulfate	1200 mg	**		
OptiMSM® Clinically tested ingredient				
MSM (Methylsulfonylmethane)	2400 mg	**		
† Daily value based on a 2000 calories ** Daily Value not established	diet.			

This bulk product is manufactured and packaged in the United States

**DIRECTIONS:** For adults one (1) packet daily. Empty contents into a glass, add 5-9 oz of water (non-carbonated), stir and take with food, preferably in the morning with breakfast. For lighter flavor, mix with more water. Do not exceed suggested use. Consume promptly. As a reminder, discuss the supplements and medications you take with your healthcare provider. Do not exceed recommended daily intake.





## Recommended package

» Aluminium sachets



	<b>Joint Support</b>	Brand 1	Brand 2	Brand 3	Brand 4
Glucosamine	1500 mg	$\bigcirc$	750 mg	1100 mg	$\bigcirc$
Chondroitin	1200 mg	800 mg	600 mg	1200 mg	$\bigcirc$
MSM	2400 mg	750 mg	500 mg	300 mg	1000 mg
Daily Serving Size	1	2	2	3	4
Easy to swallow	<b>Ø</b>	×	×	Ø	×

<sup>\*</sup>These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.

This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

